
Lender Contacts

Name Phone Number Email Title Affiliation

Paul (603) 365-7973 paulgodbout@leader1.com Lender EXp Realty in NH

Shelly Akatyszewski (603) 801-0397 sakatyszewski@bayeq.com - EXp Realty in NH

Kyle Beetle (603) 457-7109 kyle@x5homeloans.com - EXp Realty in NH

Joe Cipollo (603) 323-0753 jcipollo@cmgfi.com - EXp Realty in NH

Steve Cohn (603) 320-2646 steve.cohn@movement.com - EXp Realty in NH

Deborah Colanino - deborah.colanino@shamrockfinancial.com - EXp Realty in NH

Eric Erickson (978) 835-5366 eerickson@thefederalsavingsbank.com Sr. VP & Loan Production Manager EXp Realty in NH

Lacey Faria (857) 363-8841 lacey.faria@ccm.com Sr. Loan Originator EXp Realty in MA

Jonathan Ferrante (813) 267-4369 jonathan@bluewatermtg.com Mortgage Broker EXp Realty in NH

Ryan Flodin (978) 866-0140 ryan.flodin@edgehomefinance.com - EXp Realty in MA

Joe Galvin (617) 370-3529 joe.galvin@grarate.com Lender EXp Realty in NH

Bill Gaudet (603) 568-8994 wgaudet@harborone.com - EXp Realty in NH

Ann Gordon (603) 674-0971 VGordon@cmgfi.com Lender EXp Realty in NH

Brittany Groulx (603) 264-9846 brittany.groulx@envoymortgage.com Lender EXp Realty in NH

Scott Hanley (603) 323-0779 shanley@cmgfi.com Lender EXp Realty in NH

Rick Herrick (603) 801-1122 rick.herrick@primelending.com - EXp Realty in NH

Todd Hughey (617) 669-3322 thughey@leaderbank.com - EXp Realty in NH

Carol Jordan (603) 674-1603 carol.jordan@fairwaymc.com - EXp Realty in NH

Tracy Jordan (603) 228-5003 tjordan@stmarysbank.com Lender EXp Realty in NH

John Kneeland (603) 401-1479 jkneeland@stmarysbank.com Lender EXp Realty in NH

Scott Lacey - Scott.Lacey@rmsmortgage.com - EXp Realty in NH

Jason Linscott (603) 682-1081 jason@merchants-mortgage.com - EXp Realty in NH

Brian Makris (603) 577-7707 bmakris@homechoicelending.com - EXp Realty in NH

John McGrath (603) 819-1307 JohnMcGrath@leader1.com Lender EXp Realty in NH

Darlene Pearl (603) 475-4858 dpearl@harborone.com Lender EXp Realty in NH

Stephanie Silvia (978) 771-5322 ssilvia@fairwaymc.com - EXp Realty in MA


